
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 

01 

8. 

02 

38 

16 

63. 

24 

05 

80 

88 

11. 

68 

29 

291 

66 

14 

30 

8- 

91 

71 

90 

8 

7 

17. 

25. 

77 

25 

87 

24. 

74 

37 

11 

10. 

62 

98 

Name 

Reid Hazelton 

Bob Hatle 

Wes Allen 

Dan Cowdrey 

Todd Strong 

Scott Nettleship 

Tracy Dye 

Gary Gecelter 

Bob Posner 

Jim Edmonds 

Steve Beeler 

Steven Egger 

Gray Fowler 

Kim Madrid 

Lori Matassa 

Edward VanTassel 

Kenneth Herbst 

Brady Miller 

Roland Johnson 

Tom Linton 

Keith Robinson 

Robert Burnside 

Ron Hornig 

Timothy Herbst 

Scott King 

Wes Wigginton 

Steve Barkley 

Brian Ell 

Michael Wirrick 

Douglas Voss 

Tom Kinsman 

Michael Hummel 

Dennis Firestone 

Duke Waldrop 

Tom Stephani 

Class 

5PCF 

5PCF 

5PCF 

3FF 

4CF 

4CF 

4CF 

5PCF 

3FF 

5PCF 

4CF 

4CF 

5PCF 

4CF 

5PCF 

3FF 

5PCF 

4CF 

3FF 

3FF 

5PCF 

3FF 

3FF 

4CF 

4CF 

3FF 

3FF 

5PCF 

3FF 

3FF 

5PCF 

4CF 

4CF 

5PCF 

4CF 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

2 

5 

4 

5 

6 

6 

7 

3 

8 

7 

4 

5 

9 

6 

7 

8 

9 

8 

9 

10 

10 

11 

11 

10 

11 

12 

12 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

8 

8 

7 

1 

1 

Best Tm 

1:39.996 

1:41.409 

1:41.300 

1:41.748 

1:41.882 

1:43.694 

1:44.083 

1:43.042 

1:43.567 

1:43.403 

1:43.556 

1:44.612 

1:44.529 

1:43.998 

1:45.521 

1:45.777 

1:45.788 

1:45.561 

1:46.495 

1:46.075 

1:45.540 

1:47.509 

1:47.621 

1:46.647 

1:49.584 

1:48.188 

1:49.376 

1:46.544 

1:46.653 

1:43.631 

1:46.154 

1:44.356 

1:47.589 

2:06.946 

Year 

1992 

1989 

1994 

1970 

1974 

1981 

1977 

1991 

1970 

1994 

1979 

1979 

1986 

1978 

1993 

1970 

1993 

1977 

1967 

1969 

1982 

1970 

1972 

1976 

1980 

1972 

1969 

1987 

1972 

1971 

1985 

1979 

1976 

1982 

1978 

Make/Model 

Van Diemen Rf92 

Swift DB-3 

Swift DB6 

Titan MK6 

Titan Mk9 

Crossle 45F 

Crossle 32F 

Swift DB 6 Ford 

Titan Mk6b 

Van Diemen RF94 

Lola T 540 

Lola T540 

Swift DB-1 

Crossle Formula Ford 

Euroswift SC93 

Titan MK6 

Euroswift SC93 

Crossle 32F 

Lotus 51 

Winkelman WD F1 

Van Diemen RF82 or VD82 

Titan MK6 

Titan MK6B 

Crossle 30/32/45 

Crossle 40F 

Titan MK6 

Winkelmann WDF1 

Crossle 65F 

Lola T204 

Merlyn MK20 

Swift DB1 

Crossle 35F 

Crossle Formula Ford 

Van Dieman VD 82 

Crossle 35F 

Engine 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1608cc 

1599cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

Hometown 

Pewaukee WI 

Oceanside CA 

Lexington KY 

Winnetka CA 

Torrance CA 

Wake Forest NC 

Puyallup WA 

Great Neck NY 

Bellevue WA 

Phoenix AZ 

Fenton MI 

Henderson NV 

Casa Grande AZ 

Rancho Cucamonga CA 

Phoenix AZ 

Klamath Falls OR 

Scottsdale AZ 

Mesa AZ 

San Diego CA 

Santa Fe NM 

Abbotsford BC 

Dexter MI 

Laramie WY 

Tempe AZ 

Tucson AZ 

Austin TX 

Frisco CO 

Shorewood WI 

Ofallon MO 

Goshen KY 

Camano Is WA 

Round Hill VA 

Yorba Linda CA 

Winter Haven FL 

Crystal Lake IL 
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Margin of Victory 

2.487 

Avg. Speed 

77.867 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.996 

Best Speed 

87.483 

Best Lap by 

01 - Reid Hazelton 

SVRA Open Wheel World Challenge 

FF World Championship 

FF World Championship Race 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:23:27 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

6/11/2017 01:20 PM 


